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Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC Girls 5 km

Burnett Complex, Dallas Center, IA

Aug. 29, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 29, 2023 5:16 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dallas Center-Grimes     30    1    4    5    9   11   12   14    20:28    1:39
  2 Indianola                58    2    3   13   18   22   24   25    21:01    2:00
  3 Dm Christian            125   16   17   26   31   35   39   46    22:26    1:42
  4 Van Meter               130   10   20   27   29   44   64   65    22:33    3:04
  5 Waverly-Shell Rock      144   15   23   32   34   40   42   43    22:43    2:28
  6 Atlantic                166    8   21   33   47   57   58   63    23:09    4:30
  7 Carlisle                178    6    7   54   55   56   69   70    23:23    4:40
  8 Adair-Casey/Guthrie C   189   19   36   37   38   59   66   67    23:35    3:46
  9 Winterset               219   28   41   49   50   51   52   61    24:11    2:01
 10 Bondurant Farrar        236   30   45   48   53   60   62   68    24:28    2:28

Incomplete Teams: East
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dallas Center-Grimes
    1  Piper Messerly, Fr*        19:29  
    4  Maddy Stevens, Jr*         20:17  
    5  Emily Meyers, Jr*          20:25  
    9  Addison Dooley, So*        21:02  
   11  Emerson McDermott, So*     21:07  
   12  Tess Meggison, Sr*         21:10  
   14  Abbey Angus, Sr*           21:13  
Total Time = 1:42:20     Total Places = 30

2. Indianola
    2  Jordyn Brown, Jr*          19:58  
    3  Gracie Foster, Sr*         20:15  
   13  Paige Hoger, Fr*           21:10  
   18  Hadley Erickson, Fr*       21:43  
   22  Leah Hartford, So*         21:57  
   24  Taylor Hoger, Jr*          22:29  
   25  Remy Sivertsen, Sr*        22:30  
Total Time = 1:45:03     Total Places = 58

3. Dm Christian
   16  Meryl Casady, So*          21:33  
   17  Stella Pothoven, Fr*       21:40  
   26  Sienna Stec, Fr*           22:38  
   31  Sophia Pothoven, Sr*       23:04  
   35  Abby Ten Pas, Sr*          23:15  
   39  Ella Jicinsky, Sr*         23:36  
   46  Charlotte Erzen, So*       24:16  
Total Time = 1:52:10     Total Places = 125

4. Van Meter
   10  Emma McCoy, Jr*            21:06  
   20  Brooklyn Fryar, Sr*        21:48  
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   27  Olivia Halfpap, So*        22:46  
   29  Lizzy McCann, So*          22:54  
   44  Laynie Madden, Sr*         24:10  
   64  Bella Bruins, So*          25:59  
   65  Macy Hyer, Fr*             26:05  
Total Time = 1:52:44     Total Places = 130

5. Waverly-Shell Rock
   15  Sydney Bochmann, Sr*       21:20  
   23  Cece Jerome, Sr*           22:06  
   32  Jailyn Kent, Jr*           23:07  
   34  Emma Smith, Jr*            23:13  
   40  Jenna Rohne, So*           23:47  
   42  Kate Nelson, Fr*           23:58  
   43  Bella Engelhardt, Fr*      24:03  
Total Time = 1:53:33     Total Places = 144

6. Atlantic
    8  Claire Pellett, Sr*        20:55  
   21  Belle Berg, Sr*            21:49  
   33  Katrina Williams, So*      23:12  
   47  Avery Nicholas, Sr*        24:23  
   57  Mariah Huffman, Jr*        25:25  
   58  Makenna Schroeder, So*     25:28  
   63  Ella Brummer, So*          25:56  
Total Time = 1:55:44     Total Places = 166

7. Carlisle
    6  Maya Bergstrom, Sr*        20:34  
    7  Marie Daggett, Sr*         20:49  
   54  Hallie Fucaloro, Jr*       25:05  
   55  Blythe Eighmy, Fr*         25:11  
   56  Sophie Carney, So*         25:14  
   69  Kira Fisk, Jr*             27:19  
   70  Mary Gano, Jr*             27:45  
Total Time = 1:56:53     Total Places = 178

8. Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
   19  Ava Campbell, Jr*          21:44  
   36  Adalyn Benson, Jr*         23:32  
   37  Hayden Coffman, Sr*        23:34  
   38  Cadence Peterson, Fr*      23:35  
   59  Emerson Van Meter, Sr*     25:29  
   66  Paige Van Meter, Jr*       26:22  
   67  Katelyn Schafer, Sr*       26:41  
Total Time = 1:57:54     Total Places = 189

9. Winterset
   28  Morgan Sutton, Sr*         22:52  
   41  Morgan Back, So*           23:53  
   49  Natalie Smith, Fr*         24:33  
   50  Maven Smith, Fr*           24:42  
   51  Siena Evans, So*           24:52  
   52  Luci Davis, Jr*            24:54  
   61  Abril Iniesta, Sr*         25:33  
Total Time = 2:00:52     Total Places = 219

10. Bondurant Farrar
   30  Lauren Watson, Fr*         23:02  
   45  Emily Maffin, Jr*          24:13  
   48  Courtney Kiley, Sr*        24:26  
   53  Myah Greubel, So*          25:05  
   60  Gauri VanBaale, Sr*        25:30  
   62  Payton Berger, Sr*         25:48  
   68  Clare Haselhoff, Jr*       27:13  
Total Time = 2:02:16     Total Places = 236
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Piper Messerly, Fr*        19:29    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    2     2  Jordyn Brown, Jr*          19:58    Indianola            
    3     3  Gracie Foster, Sr*         20:15    Indianola            
    4     4  Maddy Stevens, Jr*         20:17    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    5     5  Emily Meyers, Jr*          20:25    Dallas Center-Grimes 
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    6     6  Maya Bergstrom, Sr*        20:34    Carlisle             
    7     7  Marie Daggett, Sr*         20:49    Carlisle             
    8     8  Claire Pellett, Sr*        20:55    Atlantic             
    9     9  Addison Dooley, So*        21:02    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   10    10  Emma McCoy, Jr*            21:06    Van Meter            
   11    11  Emerson McDermott, So*     21:07    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   12    12  Tess Meggison, Sr*         21:10    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   13    13  Paige Hoger, Fr*           21:10    Indianola            
   14    14  Abbey Angus, Sr*           21:13    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   15    15  Sydney Bochmann, Sr*       21:20    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   16    16  Meryl Casady, So*          21:33    Dm Christian         
   17    17  Stella Pothoven, Fr*       21:40    Dm Christian         
   18    18  Hadley Erickson, Fr*       21:43    Indianola            
   19    19  Ava Campbell, Jr*          21:44    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   20    20  Brooklyn Fryar, Sr*        21:48    Van Meter            
   21    21  Belle Berg, Sr*            21:49    Atlantic             
   22    22  Leah Hartford, So*         21:57    Indianola            
   23    23  Cece Jerome, Sr*           22:06    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   24        Jordan Meyers, Jr*         22:20    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   25    24  Taylor Hoger, Jr*          22:29    Indianola            
   26    25  Remy Sivertsen, Sr*        22:30    Indianola            
   27        Addy Lane, Fr*             22:33    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   28    26  Sienna Stec, Fr*           22:38    Dm Christian         
   29    27  Olivia Halfpap, So*        22:46    Van Meter            
   30    28  Morgan Sutton, Sr*         22:52    Winterset            
   31    29  Lizzy McCann, So*          22:54    Van Meter            
   32    30  Lauren Watson, Fr*         23:02    Bondurant Farrar     
   33    31  Sophia Pothoven, Sr*       23:04    Dm Christian         
   34        Lilly Hoger, Fr*           23:05    Indianola            
   35        Kylie Heaberlin, So*       23:05    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   36    32  Jailyn Kent, Jr*           23:07    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   37    33  Katrina Williams, So*      23:12    Atlantic             
   38    34  Emma Smith, Jr*            23:13    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   39    35  Abby Ten Pas, Sr*          23:15    Dm Christian         
   40    36  Adalyn Benson, Jr*         23:32    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   41    37  Hayden Coffman, Sr*        23:34    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   42    38  Cadence Peterson, Fr*      23:35    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   43    39  Ella Jicinsky, Sr*         23:36    Dm Christian         
   44        Haydn Little, Sr*          23:42    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   45        Melina Kingkade, So*       23:45    Indianola            
   46    40  Jenna Rohne, So*           23:47    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   47    41  Morgan Back, So*           23:53    Winterset            
   48        Samantha Reis, Fr*         23:54    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   49    42  Kate Nelson, Fr*           23:58    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   50    43  Bella Engelhardt, Fr*      24:03    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   51    44  Laynie Madden, Sr*         24:10    Van Meter            
   52        Julia Mora, Fr*            24:13    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   53    45  Emily Maffin, Jr*          24:13    Bondurant Farrar     
   54    46  Charlotte Erzen, So*       24:16    Dm Christian         
   55        Emily Kleckner, So*        24:17    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   56    47  Avery Nicholas, Sr*        24:23    Atlantic             
   57    48  Courtney Kiley, Sr*        24:26    Bondurant Farrar     
   58        Kate Busby, Jr*            24:26    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   59    49  Natalie Smith, Fr*         24:33    Winterset            
   60        Piper Dahl, Sr*            24:37    Indianola            
   61    50  Maven Smith, Fr*           24:42    Winterset            
   62        Sophie Meekma, Sr*         24:46    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   63    51  Siena Evans, So*           24:52    Winterset            
   64        Rylee Tenges, Fr*          24:52    Indianola            
   65    52  Luci Davis, Jr*            24:54    Winterset            
   66    53  Myah Greubel, So*          25:05    Bondurant Farrar     
   67    54  Hallie Fucaloro, Jr*       25:05    Carlisle             
   68        Anna Blanchard, Jr*        25:10    Indianola            
   69    55  Blythe Eighmy, Fr*         25:11    Carlisle             
   70        Paige Hilgerson, Sr*       25:11    Dm Christian         
   71    56  Sophie Carney, So*         25:14    Carlisle             
   72        Allie Hawes, Jr*           25:22    Dm Christian         
   73    57  Mariah Huffman, Jr*        25:25    Atlantic             
   74    58  Makenna Schroeder, So*     25:28    Atlantic             
   75    59  Emerson Van Meter, Sr*     25:29    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   76    60  Gauri VanBaale, Sr*        25:30    Bondurant Farrar     
   77    61  Abril Iniesta, Sr*         25:33    Winterset            
   78        Ayala Hawthorne, Fr*       25:39    Winterset            
   79    62  Payton Berger, Sr*         25:48    Bondurant Farrar     
   80        Kira Roberts, So*          25:54    Dm Christian         
   81        Reagan Zimmer, Jr*         25:56    Dm Christian         
   82    63  Ella Brummer, So*          25:56    Atlantic             
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   83    64  Bella Bruins, So*          25:59    Van Meter            
   84    65  Macy Hyer, Fr*             26:05    Van Meter            
   85        Kayla Etnyre, So*          26:06    Indianola            
   86        Nicole Middents, Sr*       26:21    Atlantic             
   87    66  Paige Van Meter, Jr*       26:22    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   88        Hailey Huffman, Jr*        26:23    Atlantic             
   89        Jaylee Mease, Fr*          26:23    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   90        Mya Christensen, So*       26:24    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   91        Meg Muller, Jr*            26:38    Dm Christian         
   92        Kiersten Steensen, Jr*     26:39    Dm Christian         
   93    67  Katelyn Schafer, Sr*       26:41    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   94        Ellie Laskey, Fr*          26:45    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   95        Madelyn Hall, Jr*          26:45    Winterset            
   96        Taylor Sikora, Fr*         26:57    Waverly-Shell Rock   
   97        Eve Hyer, Sr*              26:59    Van Meter            
   98        Bella Brock, So*           27:03    Atlantic             
   99        Quincy Sorensen, Sr*       27:06    Atlantic             
  100        Libbie Verba, So*          27:10    Indianola            
  101        Cailey Baker, So*          27:12    Indianola            
  102    68  Clare Haselhoff, Jr*       27:13    Bondurant Farrar     
  103        Adalyn Kuhns, Fr*          27:15    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  104        Kate Baker, Jr*            27:15    Indianola            
  105        Lydia Hunter, Fr*          27:17    Van Meter            
  106    69  Kira Fisk, Jr*             27:19    Carlisle             
  107        Halle Olson, So*           27:22    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  108        Zoe Fish, Fr*              27:22    Dm Christian         
  109        Addie Basler, So*          27:32    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  110        Lila Wiederstein, So*      27:34    Atlantic             
  111        Ellie Johnson, Jr*         27:35    Dm Christian         
  112        Gehringer Averi, Fr*       27:44    Indianola            
  113    70  Mary Gano, Jr*             27:45    Carlisle             
  114        Hailey Van Mersbergen, Fr* 27:45    Dm Christian         
  115        Zoey Kirchhoff, So*        27:50    Atlantic             
  116        Penelope Petsche, Fr*      27:50    Winterset            
  117        Allison Middents, Fr*      27:57    Atlantic             
  118        Lacey Beller, Fr*          28:00    Carlisle             
  119        Caelyn Wipperman, Fr*      28:03    Bondurant Farrar     
  120        Riley Gach, So*            28:04    Carlisle             
  121        Maureen Nigg, So*          28:08    Winterset            
  122        Hannah Muller, Jr*         28:13    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  123        Faith Altman, Sr*          28:16    Atlantic             
  124        Elizabeth Drake, So*       28:26    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  125        Autumn Harter, Fr*         28:34    Bondurant Farrar     
  126        Kylie Nelson, Fr*          28:50    Winterset            
  127        Emma Peters, So*           29:00    Carlisle             
  128        Brynn Weydert, So*         29:05    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  129        Gwen Hermanson, Fr*        29:09    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  130        Mara Redenius, Jr*         29:13    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  131        Hailey White, Fr*          29:13    Atlantic             
  132        Rhaina Henderson, Jr*      29:22    Winterset            
  133        Bethany Guertin, So*       29:23    Bondurant Farrar     
  134        Ashley Wong, Fr*           29:25    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  135        Elsie Berkenes, Fr*        29:26    Bondurant Farrar     
  136        Julianne Garlich, So*      29:33    Winterset            
  137        Adler Bruce, So*           29:47    Atlantic             
  138        Rachel Anthofer, So*       29:50    Bondurant Farrar     
  139        Sarah Bush, Fr*            29:50    Bondurant Farrar     
  140        MaKenna Sheffield, Sr*     30:06    Winterset            
  141        Sydney Beydler, Jr*        30:26    Carlisle             
  142        Ella Gibson, So*           30:48    Carlisle             
  143        Amelia Lainson, Fr*        30:48    Dm Christian         
  144        Brooklyn Schafer, Fr*      30:53    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  145        Adelyn Platt, Jr*          31:00    Dm Christian         
  146        Charlie Peterson, Jr*      31:05    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  147        Sage Sivertsen, So*        31:11    Indianola            
  148        Aydrie Coffman, So*        31:14    Atlantic             
  149        Madelyn Myers, Fr*         31:24    Atlantic             
  150        Ella Schlomer, Fr*         31:45    Indianola            
  151        Cadence Kinzie, Fr*        31:52    Atlantic             
  152        Panga Kapapa, Jr*          32:19    East                 
  153        Alyssa Schultzen, Sr*      32:36    Van Meter            
  154        Shanee Saidu, Sr*          32:37    East                 
  155        Alexa Jones, Fr*           32:53    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  156        Halley Beaudet, Jr*        33:30    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  157        Tysheena Davis, Sr*        33:33    East                 
  158        Genevieve McCalla, Sr*     34:39    Atlantic             
  159        Eden Rude, So*             34:43    Dm Christian         
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  160        Ella Haselhoff, Fr*        34:50    Bondurant Farrar     
  161        Claire Fopma, Fr*          35:05    Dm Christian         
  162        Noelle Jicinsky, Fr*       35:09    Dm Christian         
  163        Grace Hockett, Sr*         35:11    Winterset            
  164        Ana Schreck, Jr*           35:31    Van Meter            
  165        Annabelle Reynolds, Jr*    38:24    Winterset            
  166        Ella Butler, So*           38:42    Bondurant Farrar     
  167        Emma Adair, So*            38:54    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  168        Sophia Amys, Sr*           40:24    Dm Christian         
* indicates females
47 finishers among Women Under 2
44 finishers among Women 2 - 2
38 finishers among Women 3 - 3
39 finishers among Women 4 & Up
0 male finishers
168 female finishers
168 total finishers

Return to home page.
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Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC Boys 5 km

Burnett Complex, Dallas Center, IA

Aug. 29, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 29, 2023 5:58 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dallas Center-Grimes     34    1    2    3   13   15   16   22    17:18    1:05
  2 Dm Christian             83    5    9   19   23   27   29   33    17:54    1:14
 3* Carlisle                 93    6   17   21   24   25   34   40    18:04    1:04
 4* Indianola                93    7   11   12   31   32   35   41    17:58    1:23
  5 Winterset               106    8   10   20   30   38   52   54    18:10    1:50
  6 Adair-Casey/Guthrie C   139    4   18   36   37   44   45   51    18:33    2:19
  7 Atlantic                185   26   28   42   43   46   47   50    19:03    1:10
  8 Bondurant Farrar        222   14   39   55   56   58   60   63    19:36    2:54
  9 Van Meter               285   49   53   57   62   64   65   66    20:38    1:54
 10 East                    303   48   59   61   67   68   69   70    21:34    3:12

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dallas Center-Grimes
    1  Jack Every, Sr             16:49  
    2  Colin Mandernach, So       17:00  
    3  Elias Arbuckle, Jr         17:05  
   13  Cael Ramsey, So            17:41  
   15  Graham Ibeling, Fr         17:53  
   16  Alex Pries, Sr             17:55  
   22  Jack Meggison, Fr          18:16  
Total Time = 1:26:28     Total Places = 34

2. Dm Christian
    5  Collin Houg, Sr            17:15  
    9  Josh Hagenberg, Jr         17:24  
   19  Jack McPartland, Sr        18:05  
   23  Jaden Sisler, Jr           18:17  
   27  Josiah Sisler, Fr          18:29  
   29  Caleb Ten Pas, So          18:34  
   33  Luke Hagenberg, Jr         18:42  
Total Time = 1:29:30     Total Places = 83

3*. Carlisle
    6  Ezra DeCleene, Sr          17:18  
   17  Brody Roth, Sr             18:01  
   21  Chase Gach, Sr             18:16  
   24  Kamden Brown, Jr           18:20  
   25  Josh Lancaster, Sr         18:21  
   34  Talan Walstrom, Jr         18:43  
   40  Mattix Benefiel, Sr        19:13  
Total Time = 1:30:16     Total Places = 93

4*. Indianola
    7  Reed Robbins, So           17:19  
   11  Kiefer Barnes, So          17:32  
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   12  Paxton Bloom, So           17:36  
   31  Owen Welling, Fr           18:39  
   32  Kingston Bloom, Fr         18:41  
   35  Sam Appel, Fr              18:54  
   41  Sammy Ross, Sr             19:16  
Total Time = 1:29:47     Total Places = 93

5. Winterset
    8  Collin Kessler, Jr         17:21  
   10  Gavin Day, Jr              17:32  
   20  Eli Cowman, Sr             18:07  
   30  Sam Hensley, Sr            18:38  
   38  Cole Hotopp, Jr            19:11  
   52  Grant Vandewater, Sr       19:58  
   54  Miles Booton, Sr           20:09  
Total Time = 1:30:49     Total Places = 106

6. Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
    4  Andrew Mahaffey, Sr        17:06  
   18  Gavin Sloss, Jr            18:04  
   36  Noah Kading, Jr            18:58  
   37  Lance Bunde, Sr            19:09  
   44  Bo Arrasmith, Sr           19:24  
   45  Preston Kent, Fr           19:26  
   51  Jarrett McClain, Sr        19:58  
Total Time = 1:32:41     Total Places = 139

7. Atlantic
   26  Alex Sonntag, Sr           18:25  
   28  Bennett Whetstone, Sr      18:33  
   42  Devon Fields, Jr           19:18  
   43  Tyrell Williams, Sr        19:24  
   46  Braden Spurr, Sr           19:35  
   47  Christian Thompson, Jr     19:37  
   50  Rickie Fields, Sr          19:53  
Total Time = 1:35:15     Total Places = 185

8. Bondurant Farrar
   14  Nyle Davis, Jr             17:42  
   39  Jack Rieck, So             19:11  
   55  Preston Francois, Fr       20:13  
   56  Grady Gibson, Fr           20:18  
   58  David Eivins, Jr           20:36  
   60  Martin Schmesier, Jr       21:09  
   63  Samuel Griffith, So        21:29  
Total Time = 1:38:00     Total Places = 222

9. Van Meter
   49  Luka Hulse, Jr             19:47  
   53  Hayden Hayes, Fr           20:03  
   57  Cael Reimers, Jr           20:21  
   62  Liam Newell, So            21:16  
   64  Kaegan Wigant, So          21:41  
   65  Treston Murphy, Jr         22:15  
   66  Joe Schreck, Fr            22:20  
Total Time = 1:43:08     Total Places = 285

10. East
   48  Abraham Johnson, Sr        19:45  
   59  Raef Trujillo, Fr          21:08  
   61  Xander Mielke, Jr          21:10  
   67  Jason Rivas, Jr            22:47  
   68  Christi GuerraCabellero, Fr
                                22:56  
   69  Ronan Welsher, So          24:33  
   70  Tayvin Warner, So          25:20  
Total Time = 1:47:46     Total Places = 303
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jack Every, Sr             16:49    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    2     2  Colin Mandernach, So       17:00    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    3     3  Elias Arbuckle, Jr         17:05    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    4     4  Andrew Mahaffey, Sr        17:06    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
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    5     5  Collin Houg, Sr            17:15    Dm Christian         
    6     6  Ezra DeCleene, Sr          17:18    Carlisle             
    7     7  Reed Robbins, So           17:19    Indianola            
    8     8  Collin Kessler, Jr         17:21    Winterset            
    9     9  Josh Hagenberg, Jr         17:24    Dm Christian         
   10    10  Gavin Day, Jr              17:32    Winterset            
   11    11  Kiefer Barnes, So          17:32    Indianola            
   12    12  Paxton Bloom, So           17:36    Indianola            
   13    13  Cael Ramsey, So            17:41    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   14    14  Nyle Davis, Jr             17:42    Bondurant Farrar     
   15    15  Graham Ibeling, Fr         17:53    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   16    16  Alex Pries, Sr             17:55    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   17    17  Brody Roth, Sr             18:01    Carlisle             
   18    18  Gavin Sloss, Jr            18:04    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   19    19  Jack McPartland, Sr        18:05    Dm Christian         
   20    20  Eli Cowman, Sr             18:07    Winterset            
   21    21  Chase Gach, Sr             18:16    Carlisle             
   22    22  Jack Meggison, Fr          18:16    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   23    23  Jaden Sisler, Jr           18:17    Dm Christian         
   24    24  Kamden Brown, Jr           18:20    Carlisle             
   25    25  Josh Lancaster, Sr         18:21    Carlisle             
   26    26  Alex Sonntag, Sr           18:25    Atlantic             
   27        Sam Mora, Jr               18:26    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   28    27  Josiah Sisler, Fr          18:29    Dm Christian         
   29    28  Bennett Whetstone, Sr      18:33    Atlantic             
   30    29  Caleb Ten Pas, So          18:34    Dm Christian         
   31        Sam Watkins, Sr            18:36    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   32    30  Sam Hensley, Sr            18:38    Winterset            
   33    31  Owen Welling, Fr           18:39    Indianola            
   34        Carson Ibeling, Jr         18:40    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   35    32  Kingston Bloom, Fr         18:41    Indianola            
   36    33  Luke Hagenberg, Jr         18:42    Dm Christian         
   37    34  Talan Walstrom, Jr         18:43    Carlisle             
   38        Jack Gummert, Sr           18:46    Dm Christian         
   39    35  Sam Appel, Fr              18:54    Indianola            
   40        Ben Nyberg, Jr             18:56    Dm Christian         
   41    36  Noah Kading, Jr            18:58    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   42        Ben Every, Sr              19:01    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   43        Ben Pudenz, So             19:07    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   44    37  Lance Bunde, Sr            19:09    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   45        Harper Gessman, So         19:10    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   46    38  Cole Hotopp, Jr            19:11    Winterset            
   47    39  Jack Rieck, So             19:11    Bondurant Farrar     
   48        Owen Weiler, So            19:11    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   49    40  Mattix Benefiel, Sr        19:13    Carlisle             
   50        Harrison Eighmy, Jr        19:14    Carlisle             
   51    41  Sammy Ross, Sr             19:16    Indianola            
   52    42  Devon Fields, Jr           19:18    Atlantic             
   53        Judah DeCleene, So         19:20    Carlisle             
   54        Ben Imhoff, Sr             19:21    Carlisle             
   55    43  Tyrell Williams, Sr        19:24    Atlantic             
   56    44  Bo Arrasmith, Sr           19:24    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   57    45  Preston Kent, Fr           19:26    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   58    46  Braden Spurr, Sr           19:35    Atlantic             
   59    47  Christian Thompson, Jr     19:37    Atlantic             
   60        Nick Kessler, Sr           19:42    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   61    48  Abraham Johnson, Sr        19:45    East                 
   62    49  Luka Hulse, Jr             19:47    Van Meter            
   63        Conner Hansen, Sr          19:49    Carlisle             
   64        Evan Fopma, Jr             19:51    Dm Christian         
   65    50  Rickie Fields, Sr          19:53    Atlantic             
   66        Isaiah Thomsen, Fr         19:56    Indianola            
   67    51  Jarrett McClain, Sr        19:58    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   68    52  Grant Vandewater, Sr       19:58    Winterset            
   69        Mason McFadden, Sr         20:03    Atlantic             
   70    53  Hayden Hayes, Fr           20:03    Van Meter            
   71        Kieran Seeley, So          20:04    Dm Christian         
   72    54  Miles Booton, Sr           20:09    Winterset            
   73    55  Preston Francois, Fr       20:13    Bondurant Farrar     
   74        Tate Fever, So             20:15    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   75        Aiden Buckingham, Jr       20:17    Dm Christian         
   76    56  Grady Gibson, Fr           20:18    Bondurant Farrar     
   77        Colby Rosno, Jr            20:21    Dm Christian         
   78    57  Cael Reimers, Jr           20:21    Van Meter            
   79        Aaron Alferink, Jr         20:23    Dm Christian         
   80        Torren Walstrom, So        20:26    Carlisle             
   81        Miguel Ranfeld, Jr         20:35    Dallas Center-Grimes 
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   82        Will Weydert, Sr           20:36    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   83    58  David Eivins, Jr           20:36    Bondurant Farrar     
   84        Dillon Dorenkamp, Fr       20:37    Dm Christian         
   85        Bodee Krob, So             20:38    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   86        Ryan Rushing, Jr           20:47    Carlisle             
   87        Xander Cook, So            20:49    Atlantic             
   88        Easton Stringham, Sr       20:49    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   89        Brody Beeler, Fr           20:50    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   90        Jonny Kading, Fr           20:59    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   91        Zeke Patterson, Fr         21:05    Indianola            
   92    59  Raef Trujillo, Fr          21:08    East                 
   93    60  Martin Schmesier, Jr       21:09    Bondurant Farrar     
   94        Colin Allen, Jr            21:09    Winterset            
   95    61  Xander Mielke, Jr          21:10    East                 
   96        Nevin Bissell, Jr          21:13    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   97    62  Liam Newell, So            21:16    Van Meter            
   98        Brandon Birech, Jr         21:20    Carlisle             
   99        Cole Irlmeier, Fr          21:23    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  100        Owen Park, Fr              21:26    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  101        Jackson Foy, Jr            21:29    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  102    63  Samuel Griffith, So        21:29    Bondurant Farrar     
  103        Aj Willis, Sr              21:31    Dm Christian         
  104        Alex Quinn, Fr             21:32    Carlisle             
  105        Luke Irlmeier, Jr          21:33    Atlantic             
  106        Sullivan Baccam, Fr        21:38    Carlisle             
  107        Cory Crall, Sr             21:41    Carlisle             
  108    64  Kaegan Wigant, So          21:41    Van Meter            
  109        Ben Lancaster, Fr          21:42    Carlisle             
  110        Gavin Reed, Jr             21:44    Indianola            
  111        Drew Every, So             21:47    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  112        Charlie King, So           21:47    Winterset            
  113        Reed Chapman, Jr           21:48    Dm Christian         
  114        Micah Bailey, So           21:51    Bondurant Farrar     
  115        Aiden Johnson, Fr          21:55    Dm Christian         
  116        Grady Nelson, Fr           21:56    Indianola            
  117        Wyatt Guely, Sr            21:59    Indianola            
  118        Samuel Larson, Fr          21:59    Indianola            
  119        Cooper Steeples, Jr        22:00    Bondurant Farrar     
  120        Brock Henderson, Sr        22:01    Atlantic             
  121        Braelon Decker, Sr         22:05    Indianola            
  122        Colton Hofsaess, Sr        22:07    Winterset            
  123        Liberto Iniesta, Jr        22:08    Winterset            
  124    65  Treston Murphy, Jr         22:15    Van Meter            
  125        Braydin Phipps, Jr         22:15    Bondurant Farrar     
  126    66  Joe Schreck, Fr            22:20    Van Meter            
  127        Lochlann O'Neal, Jr        22:22    Winterset            
  128        Calum Yeager, So           22:23    Winterset            
  129        Asher Rippey, Jr           22:30    Dm Christian         
  130        Tate Niklasen, Sr          22:33    Atlantic             
  131        John Taylor, Fr            22:34    Winterset            
  132        Gavin Lyman, Sr            22:34    Bondurant Farrar     
  133        Nolyn Kinney, Fr           22:40    Atlantic             
  134        Talon Lajeuness, Jr        22:41    Atlantic             
  135        Colton Waterhouse, Sr      22:44    Carlisle             
  136    67  Jason Rivas, Jr            22:47    East                 
  137        Vincent Meisinger, Fr      22:51    Atlantic             
  138        Matthew Tijerino, So       22:52    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  139        Evan Friesen, Fr           22:55    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  140    68  Christi GuerraCabellero, Fr
                                      22:56    East                 
  141        Colin Huynh, Jr            23:03    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  142        Gage Boersma, Sr           23:06    Indianola            
  143        Eli Mezger, Sr             23:19    Carlisle             
  144        Cory Oliver, So            23:19    Van Meter            
  145        Seb Cooper, Sr             23:21    Indianola            
  146        Leo Hayes, Sr              23:21    Van Meter            
  147        Alex Steenhoek, So         23:23    Dm Christian         
  148        Max Trujillo-Garcia, So    23:24    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  149        Elliot Heasley, Jr         23:28    Van Meter            
  150        Liam McWilliams, Fr        23:37    Indianola            
  151        Nathan Wanat, Sr           23:39    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  152        Anson Miller, So           23:41    Indianola            
  153        Franklin Pastorino, Sr     23:43    Winterset            
  154        Asher Kurtz, Jr            23:45    Dm Christian         
  155        Grayson Hoover, Fr         23:50    Indianola            
  156        Tye Houser, Jr             23:56    Atlantic             
  157        Trevor Hoyla, Fr           23:57    Indianola            
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  158        Pearson Lampe, Fr          24:06    Atlantic             
  159        Ethan Kratochvil, Jr       24:08    Dm Christian         
  160        Ian Schlak, Jr             24:13    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  161        Mason Bradley, So          24:15    Van Meter            
  162        Wyatt DeMoss, Fr           24:21    Bondurant Farrar     
  163        Andre Hoff, Fr             24:22    Bondurant Farrar     
  164        Tristan Ostrander, Sr      24:23    Indianola            
  165        Jaxson Gray, Jr            24:24    Dm Christian         
  166    69  Ronan Welsher, So          24:33    East                 
  167        Caden Robinson, Sr         24:36    Bondurant Farrar     
  168        Spencer Hughes, Sr         24:38    Indianola            
  169        Bryson Rehmeier, So        24:39    Indianola            
  170        Tate Hulling, Fr           24:40    Carlisle             
  171        Lukas Macias, Jr           24:40    Atlantic             
  172        Adam Olinger, Jr           24:41    Carlisle             
  173        Ryder Rasmussen, So        24:44    Van Meter            
  174        Max Throop, Fr             24:47    Bondurant Farrar     
  175        Jack Day, Fr               24:57    Van Meter            
  176        Elijah Wirtz, Fr           25:04    Bondurant Farrar     
  177        Korbin Johnson, Sr         25:07    Atlantic             
  178        Jameson Pfrang, Fr         25:10    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  179        Johnathan Dronet, Jr       25:15    Carlisle             
  180        Caleb Andersen, Fr         25:19    Atlantic             
  181    70  Tayvin Warner, So          25:20    East                 
  182        August Anderson, Jr        25:21    Indianola            
  183        Carter Neff, Sr            25:51    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  184        Colin Gibson, Fr           25:56    Dm Christian         
  185        Devin Warner, Sr           25:57    East                 
  186        Jude Hamilton, Fr          26:08    Dm Christian         
  187        Vince Mezger, So           26:15    Carlisle             
  188        Jack Hamilton, Fr          26:18    Dm Christian         
  189        Campbell Bowen, So         26:30    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  190        Max Fick, Sr               26:34    Bondurant Farrar     
  191        James Kuening, Fr          26:35    Bondurant Farrar     
  192        Sebastian Feauto, Sr       26:40    Bondurant Farrar     
  193        Madox Engelbrecht, Fr      26:41    Bondurant Farrar     
  194        Matt Wermager, Fr          26:58    Carlisle             
  195        Derek Shannon, Jr          26:58    East                 
  196        Logan Schaffer, So         26:59    Van Meter            
  197        Ben Koster, So             27:17    Van Meter            
  198        Carter Timmons, Jr         27:23    Dm Christian         
  199        Aiden Ostrander, Fr        27:42    Indianola            
  200        Conner Simpson, So         27:47    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  201        Cameron Mozinga, Fr        27:56    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  202        Drew Gathercole, Jr        27:59    East                 
  203        Tarik Dervisevic, Jr       28:05    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  204        Ben Maggard, Jr            28:09    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  205        Kody Nelson, Fr            28:10    Winterset            
  206        Nathan Bowman, Fr          28:10    Winterset            
  207        Max Booton, Fr             28:22    Winterset            
  208        Saige Heuberger, Jr        28:59    East                 
  209        Jaxson Gilliland, Fr       29:23    Van Meter            
  210        Jackson Slick, Jr          29:26    Van Meter            
  211        Alfredo Espana-Alarcon, Jr 29:33    East                 
  212        Theodore Brown, Sr         29:43    Bondurant Farrar     
  213        Adler Reha, Jr             29:44    Bondurant Farrar     
  214        Kale Briggs, So            29:44    Indianola            
  215        Cam Alley, Fr              30:04    Van Meter            
  216        Trey Hockemeier, Sr        30:29    Winterset            
  217        Jackson Luft, So           31:34    East                 
  218        Aiden Barber, Fr           31:55    Indianola            
  219        Logan Oswald, Jr           32:11    Indianola            
  220        Judah Rittgers, Fr         35:10    Dm Christian         
  221        Deacon Menninga, So        36:55    Dm Christian         
  222        Maddie Boese, Jr*          37:07    Van Meter            
  223        Chris Young, Sr            39:30    East                 
* indicates females
57 finishers among Men Under 2
41 finishers among Men 2 - 2
65 finishers among Men 3 - 3
59 finishers among Men 4 & Up
1 finishers among Women 3 - 3
222 male finishers
1 female finishers
223 total finishers
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